
Show #A8921: Az Fall Championships S/C 2

1500. Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

2 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

3 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

4 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

5 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1501. NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

0 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1502. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

2 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

3 1371 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

4 1524 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky , 

5 1608 Invitationtoromance Lauren Block Lauren Block TUCSON, AZ

6 1697 Freechocolateforall Denise Downar Downar Denise/ Tammen Dave , 

7 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

8 1560 Smokin Aroan Kristine L Brooks Kristine L Brooks San Juan Capistrano, CA

9 1654 Zippos Tabitha Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson Woodland Hills, CA

1504. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

2 1517 Made Rite Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

3 1424 Im Certainly Cool Will L Knabenshue Thomas A / Coon Mimsi R Coon, 

4 1557 Im Simply Sara Sarah L Faught Dolph & Linda Patron Lodi, CA

5 1336 Suddens Best Asset Michael E Hoyt Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

6 1344 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

7 1362 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon Phoenix, AZ

8 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

9 1589 Too Pretty To Touch Cal Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes Bonsall, CA

1505. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Becky George Carlee Purcell , 

3 1554 Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher Derryl L Brandt Anthony, NM

4 1928 My Good Memories Karen K Graham Jana Olsen Norfolk, AZ

5 1514 Interested In Gold Holden M Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

6 1753 Sure Feels Good Becky George Michelle Rod , 

7 1744 Ima Havin A Goodtime Kelly W Penrod PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ

8 1719 Zippos Im Gold Troy Compton Brooke Gardner Kearney, MO

9 1587 An Impulse To Be Hot Troy Compton Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA

1506. NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 1517 Made Rite Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1336 Suddens Best Asset Michael E Hoyt Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

3 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

1507. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1517 Made Rite Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

3 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

4 1324 Lope Me Indefinately Wyler Burks Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX

5 1344 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

6 1370 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice Moore Park, CA

7 1322 Maximum Good Times Carolyn Rice Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

8 1779 Gracious Im Lazy Catherine De Coster Merle Lingel , 

9 1762 Hez A Crowd Pleaser Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

1508. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 4 (20 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1512 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 1746 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

1509. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1512 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 1517 Made Rite Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

3 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

4 1324 Lope Me Indefinately Wyler Burks Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX

1510. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1748 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

2 1532 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Lisa Schlatter , 

3 1371 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

4 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

5 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

6 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

1511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 9 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 1527 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

5 1749 Sure Bet Chip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

6 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

8 1750 Zippos Smooth Trip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

9 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

10 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

13 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

14 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

1512. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 1749 Sure Bet Chip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

2 1371 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

3 1750 Zippos Smooth Trip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

4 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

1513. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

2 1368 Good And Radical Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

3 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

4 1653 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods Encinitas, CA

5 1412 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ

6 1344 Harley Got Potential Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

7 1624 Shy And Alone Cami Cress Elliott Cami Cress Elliott Cave Creek, AZ

1514. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 10 (30 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

3 1747 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

4 1416 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

6 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

9 1738 Hot Rod Number Eight Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

10 1739 Good To Be Radical Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

14 1546 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

1515. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1747 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

2 1416 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

1516. Youth Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

2 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

3 1399 My One And Only You Taylen Marler Keith & Todd K Marler , 

4 1353 OK Ima Good One Isabella Nunes Gianna Nunes , 

5 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

6 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1517. NSBA Youth Trail-All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

1518. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1513 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1543 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier Albuquerque, NM

3 1624 Shy And Alone Karen K Graham Cami Cress Elliott Cave Creek, AZ

4 1593 Smokin Sensational Carolyn Rice Angela Moore Camarillo, CA

5 1367 Sudden Tee Time Carolyn Rice Sierra Kane West Jordan, UT

6 1407 Always The Talk Catherine De Coster Catherine De Coster Desert Hot Springs, CA
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1519. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 17 (50 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1738 Hot Rod Number Eight J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

2 1374 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

4 1526 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

5 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

7 1654 Zippos Tabitha Carolyn Rice Suzanne Benson Woodland Hills, CA

8 1595 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

11 1739 Good To Be Radical J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

12 1546 Zippos Classic Dustr Bridgette C Johnson-Honea SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

1520. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1513 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX
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1500. Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

2 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

3 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

4 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

5 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1502. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

2 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

3 1371 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

4 1697 Freechocolateforall Denise Downar Downar Denise/ Tammen Dave , 

5 1560 Smokin Aroan Kristine L Brooks Kristine L Brooks San Juan Capistrano, CA

6 1608 Invitationtoromance Lauren Block Lauren Block TUCSON, AZ

7 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

8 1524 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky , 

9 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

1504. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1336 Suddens Best Asset Michael E Hoyt Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

2 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

3 1322 Maximum Good Times Carolyn Rice Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

4 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

5 1344 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

6 1424 Im Certainly Cool Will L Knabenshue Thomas A / Coon Mimsi R Coon, 

7 1350 Hot Krymsun Star Kristin Brock Debbie Rowley , 

8 1502 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith Elk Grove, CA

9 1557 Im Simply Sara Sarah L Faught Dolph & Linda Patron Lodi, CA

1505. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 1554 Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher Derryl L Brandt Anthony, NM

3 1928 My Good Memories Karen K Graham Jana Olsen Norfolk, AZ

4 1728 Only In Hollywood Becky George Carlee Purcell , 

5 1753 Sure Feels Good Becky George Michelle Rod , 

6 1744 Ima Havin A Goodtime Kelly W Penrod PLB Investments LLC Scottsdale, AZ

7 1514 Interested In Gold Holden M Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

8 1587 An Impulse To Be Hot Troy Compton Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA

9 1730 The Absolute Answer Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari Buffalo Creek, CO

1507. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1517 Made Rite Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1344 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

3 1362 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon Phoenix, AZ

4 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 
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5 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

6 1779 Gracious Im Lazy Catherine De Coster Merle Lingel , 

7 1322 Maximum Good Times Carolyn Rice Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

8 1370 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice Moore Park, CA

9 1336 Suddens Best Asset Michael E Hoyt Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

1508. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 4 (20 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1512 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 1746 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

1510. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1532 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Lisa Schlatter , 

2 1748 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

3 1371 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

4 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

5 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

6 1552 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

1511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 9 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

2 1749 Sure Bet Chip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

3 1527 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

4 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

5 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

7 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

8 1750 Zippos Smooth Trip Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mc Nerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

9 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

11 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

13 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

1513. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

2 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

3 1344 Harley Got Potential Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

4 1368 Good And Radical Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

5 1412 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ

6 1720 Zippin Good N Hot Pamela Hunter Pamela Hunter Cross Roads, TX

1514. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 10 (30 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1747 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

2 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

3 1416 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 1739 Good To Be Radical Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

6 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

7 1738 Hot Rod Number Eight Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

10 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA
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11 1546 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

12 1417 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

1516. Youth Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

2 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

3 1399 My One And Only You Taylen Marler Keith & Todd K Marler , 

4 1353 OK Ima Good One Isabella Nunes Gianna Nunes , 

5 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

6 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1518. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1513 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

2 1624 Shy And Alone Karen K Graham Cami Cress Elliott Cave Creek, AZ

3 1593 Smokin Sensational Carolyn Rice Angela Moore Camarillo, CA

4 1720 Zippin Good N Hot Ray Riddle Pamela Hunter Cross Roads, TX

5 1371 Masteritall Suzy Jeane Melissa Fell Tulsa, OK

6 1407 Always The Talk Catherine De Coster Catherine De Coster Desert Hot Springs, CA

1519. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 17 (50 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1738 Hot Rod Number Eight J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

3 1526 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

4 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

5 1374 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

7 1739 Good To Be Radical J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

9 1595 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

10 1654 Zippos Tabitha Carolyn Rice Suzanne Benson Woodland Hills, CA

11 1727 Should Be Chocolate J Garry McAllister Melissa Broughton New City, NY

14 1623 A Certain Aero Cherie Vonada Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA
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